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Anjali R Arondekar

	Title 	Professor and Founding Co-Director, Center for South Asian Studies


	Phone 831-459-4748 (office)

	Email 	aarondek@ucsc.edu


	Office Hours By Appointment and Wednesday 1.30 -3.00 p.m.


 
[image: Individual profile page for Anjali R Arondekar]






Karen Barad

	Title 	Distinguished Professor


	Email 	kbarad@ucsc.edu




 
[image: Individual profile page for Karen Barad]






Gina Dent

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3424

	Email 	ginadent@ucsc.edu


	Office Hours By appt only


 
[image: Individual profile page for Gina Dent]






Jennifer Lynn Kelly

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-3583

	Email 	jlkelly@ucsc.edu
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Marisol LeBrón

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-3981

	Email 	malebron@ucsc.edu
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Nick Mitchell

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-5776

	Email 	nmitchel@ucsc.edu


	Office Hours Fall 2022: remotely and by appointment. Please email to arrange.
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Madhavi Murty

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-2757

	Email 	mmurty@ucsc.edu


	Office Hours By appointment


 
[image: Individual profile page for Madhavi Murty]






Felicity Amaya Schaeffer

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2363

	Email 	fsg@ucsc.edu


	Office Hours Fall 2023 Wednesdays 2-4pm


 
[image: Individual profile page for Felicity Amaya Schaeffer]






Gina Athena Ulysse

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3882

	Email 	gulysse@ucsc.edu




 
[image: Individual profile page for Gina Athena Ulysse]





 
 
 
Emeriti





Bettina Aptheker

	Title 	Distinguished Professor


	Phone 831-459-2116

	Email 	bettinaf@ucsc.edu
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Angela Y Davis

	Title 	Distinguished Professor Emerita


	Email 	aydavis@ucsc.edu
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Donna J Haraway

	Title 	Distinguished Professor Emerita


	Email 	haraway@ucsc.edu




 
[image: Individual profile page for Donna J Haraway]





 
 
 
Visiting Assistant Professor 





Amy Krauss

	Title 	Visiting Assistant Professor


	Email 	amkrauss@ucsc.edu
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Postdoctoral Scholars




 
 
 
Affiliates





Gabriela F Arredondo

	Title 	Associate Professor of LALS


	Phone 000-000-0000

	Email 	gfarredo@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Latin American & Latino Studies




 
[image: Individual profile page for Gabriela F Arredondo]






Noriko Aso

	Title 	East Asian Studies Program Director


	Phone 8315027287

	Email 	naso@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History Department
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Lora Bartlett

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-1893

	Email 	lorab@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Education Department
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Karen Bassi

	Title 	Professor


	Email 	bassi@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department
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J Bettie

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-3516

	Email 	jbettie@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department
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Heather E Bullock

	Title 	Director, Center for Economic Justice and Action


	Phone 831-459-5018

	Email 	hbullock@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Psychology Department
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Julianne Burton‑Carvajal

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Email 	julianne@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department
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Nancy N. Chen

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-5198

	Email 	nchen@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Anthropology Department
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E. G. Crichton

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Phone 831-459-2272 (art office)

	Email 	egc@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Art Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for E. G. Crichton]






Cindy  Cruz

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-1843

	Email 	ccruz3@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Education Department
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Angela Y Davis

	Title 	Distinguished Professor Emerita


	Email 	aydavis@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History of Consciousness Department
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Mayanthi L Fernando

	Title 	Associate Professor of Anthropology


	Phone 831-459-2240

	Email 	mfernan3@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Anthropology Department
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Carla Freccero

	Title 	Distinguished Professor


	Phone 8314295364

	Email 	freccero@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department
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Rosa‑Linda Fregoso

	Title 	Research Professor/Professor Emeritus


	Phone 831 459-4284

	Email 	rfregoso@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Latin American & Latino Studies
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Pascale Gaitet

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Email 	pascale@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department
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Jennifer A Gonzalez

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2099

	Email 	jag@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History of Art/Visual Culture
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June Ann Gordon

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3234

	Email 	jagordon@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Education Department
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Deborah Gould

	Title 	Professor and Chair


	Phone 831-459-5720 (office)

	Email 	dbgould@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department
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Shelly Grabe

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2795 (office)

	Email 	sgrabe@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Psychology Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Shelly Grabe]






Herman S. Gray

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3715 (office)

	Email 	herman@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Herman S. Gray]






Irene Gustafson

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-1498

	Email 	ireneg@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Film and Digital Media Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Irene Gustafson]






Julie H Guthman

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2726 (office)

	Email 	jguthman@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Community Studies Program




 
[image: Individual profile page for Julie H Guthman]






Lisbeth Haas

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Email 	lhaas@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History Department
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Donna J Haraway

	Title 	Distinguished Professor Emerita


	Email 	haraway@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History of Consciousness Department
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Gail Hershatter

	Title 	Research Professor and Distinguished Professor of History Emer.


	Phone 831-459-4041 (office)

	Email 	gbhers@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History Department
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Christine Hong

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2920 (Office)

	Email 	cjhong@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Critical Race and Ethnic Studies
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Stacy L Kamehiro

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-2085

	Email 	kamehiro@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History of Art/Visual Culture
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L S Kim

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-5543

	Email 	lskim@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Film and Digital Media Department
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Norma Klahn

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Phone 831-459-3452 (Office)

	Email 	nklahn@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Norma Klahn]






Campbell Leaper

	Title 	Distinguished Professor


	Phone 831-459-4496

	Email 	cam@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Psychology Department
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Peter E.O. Limbrick

	Title 	Professor and Chair


	Phone (831) 459-1354

	Email 	limbrick@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Film and Digital Media Department
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Xavier Livermon

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-4650

	Email 	xlivermo@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Critical Race and Ethnic Studies
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Tanya Merchant

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-5762

	Email 	merchant@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Music Department
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Leta Miller

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2286

	Email 	leta@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Music Department
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Megan Colleen Moodie

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-295-4364

	Email 	mmoodie@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Anthropology Department
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Nico Orlandi

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-4104

	Email 	norlandi@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Philosophy Department
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Jenny Reardon

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-1645 (office)

	Email 	reardon1@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department
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B. Ruby Rich

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-2428

	Email 	brrich@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Film and Digital Media Department
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Cecilia M. Rivas

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 000-000-0000

	Email 	cmrivas@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Latin American & Latino Studies
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Pamela A. Roby

	Title 	Professor, Emerita


	Phone 831-459-2587

	Email 	roby@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Pamela A. Roby]






Lisa Rofel

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Phone 831-459-3615

	Email 	lrofel@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Anthropology Department
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Vanita Seth

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-4443

	Email 	vseth@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Politics Department
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Mary W Silver

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Phone 831-459-2908

	Email 	msilver@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Ocean Sciences Department
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Shelley Stamp

	Title 	Professor of Film and Digital Media


	Phone 831-459-4462

	Email 	stamp@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Film and Digital Media Department
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Elizabeth Stephens

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-502-7312

	Email 	estephe@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Art Department
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Nina Treadwell

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-4264

	Email 	treadwel@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Music Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Nina Treadwell]






Anna L Tsing

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-4795

	Email 	atsing@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Anthropology Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Anna L Tsing]






E. Hande Tuna

	Title 	Assistant Professor


	Phone 831-459-2819

	Email 	ehtuna@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Philosophy Department
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Candace West

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3516 (message)

	Email 	west@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Sociology Department
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Marilyn J Westerkamp

	Title 	Professor


	Phone 831-459-3427 (office)

	Email 	mjw@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Marilyn J Westerkamp]






Rob Sean Wilson

	Title 	Professor of Literature, Creative Writing, and Cultural Studies


	Phone 831-459-2401 (Office)

	Email 	rwilson@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Literature Department
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Alice S. Yang

	Title 	Chair, History Department


	Phone 831-459-2328

	Email 	ayang@ucsc.edu


	Department 	History Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Alice S. Yang]






Pat Zavella

	Title 	Professor Emerita


	Email 	zavella@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Latin American & Latino Studies




 
[image: Individual profile page for Pat Zavella]






Eileen Zurbriggen

	Title 	Distinguished Professor


	Phone 831-459-5736

	Email 	zurbrigg@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Psychology Department




 
[image: Individual profile page for Eileen Zurbriggen]






micha cárdenas

	Title 	Associate Professor


	Phone 831-459-3221

	Email 	mcarde14@ucsc.edu


	Department 	Critical Race and Ethnic Studies
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